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CLARIDGE'S

LAUNDRY - DRY CLEANING - PRESSING SERVICES



LAUNDRY - DRY CLEANING - PRESSING SERVICES

PRICING

I[tems processed within 4 hours.



LAUNDRY

Shirts & Blouses £14.00
Shirts: "T" & Polo £11.50
Jackefts £17.00
Trousers £14.00
Raincoats & Overcoafs £28.00
Vests, Shorts & Leggings £11.00
Sweaters & Cardigans £14.00
Skirts £12.00
Dresses £21.00
Tracksuits £19.00
Handkerchiefs £4.50

Ties, Scarves & Shawls £9.00

Nightgowns & Pyjamas £14.00
Jalabiyas, Abayas & Sarl £28.00
Body & Bathing Suits £750

Underwear, Socks, Bra, Slip £550

Clothing of children up to 12 years old will be discounted 50%

Prices inclusive of service charge and VAT.



DRY CLEANING

Suifs

Shirts & Blouses

Shirts: “T" & Polo
Jackets

Trousers

Raincoats & Overcoats
Vests, Shorts & Leggings
Sweaters & Cardigans
Skirfs

Dresses

Evening Dresses

Ties, Scarves & Shawls
Nightgowns & Pyjamas
Jalabiyas, Abayas & Sari
Dressing Gown

Evening Suif

£32.00

£16.00

£12.00

£22.00

£18.00

£35.00

£11.00

£16.00

£13.00 - £18.00

£28.00

£39.00

£10.00

£20.00

£35.00

£15.00

£36.00

Clothing of children up to 12 years old will be discounted 50%

Prices inclusive of service charge and VAT.



PRESSING SERVICES

Suifs

Shirts & Blouses

Shirfs: "T" & Polo
Jackets

Trousers

Raincoats & Overcoats
Vests, Shorts & Leggings
Sweaters & Cardigans
Skirts

Dresses

Evening Dresses

Ties, Scarves & Shawls
Nightgowns & Pyjamas
Jalabiyas, Abayas & Sari
Dressing Gown

Evening Suit

£22.00

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£12.00

£18.00

£8.00

£10.00

£10.00

£20.00

£2700

£700

£12.00

£26.00

£12.00

£23.00

Clothing of children up to 12 years old will be discounted 50%

Prices inclusive of service charge and VAT.



Maybourne Hotel Group, their servants or agents, will take all responsible care to
ensure the return to the cutomer/guest of the articles to be dry-cleaned, in good
condition and order. However, in the event of any loss &/or damage to property of
the customer/guest placed in the possession of the Group, its servants or agents for
the purpose of cleaning, the liability of the Group for such loss &/or damage will be
limited to the replacement value of the item lost &or damaged and in any event to a

sum no greater than £15.00 per item.






