

LAUNDRY - DRY CLEANING - PRESSING SERVICES

LAUNDRY - DRY CLEANING - PRESSING SERVICES PRICING

Items processed within 4 hours.

LAUNDRY

Shirts & Blouses	£14.00
Shirts: "T" & Polo	£11.50
Jackets	£17.00
Trousers	£14.00
Raincoats & Overcoats	£28.00
Vests, Shorts & Leggings	£11.00
Sweaters & Cardigans	£14.00
Skirts	£12.00
Dresses	£21.00
Tracksuits	£19.00
Handkerchiefs	£4.50
Ties, Scarves & Shawls	£9.00
Nightgowns & Pyjamas	£14.00
Jalabiyas, Abayas & Sari	£28.00
Body & Bathing Suits	£7.50
Underwear, Socks, Bra, Slip	£5.50

Clothing of children up to 12 years old will be discounted 50%

DRY CLEANING

Suits	£32.00
Shirts & Blouses	£16.00
Shirts: "T" & Polo	£12.00
Jackets	£22.00
Trousers	£18.00
Raincoats & Overcoats	£35.00
Vests, Shorts & Leggings	£11.00
Sweaters & Cardigans	£16.00
Skirts	£13.00 - £18.00
Dresses	£28.00
Evening Dresses	£39.00
Ties, Scarves & Shawls	£10.00
Nightgowns & Pyjamas	£20.00
Jalabiyas, Abayas & Sari	£35.00
Jalabiyas, Abayas & Sari Dressing Gown	£35.00 £15.00

Clothing of children up to 12 years old will be discounted 50%

PRESSING SERVICES

Suits	£22.00
Shirts & Blouses	£11.00
Shirts: "T" & Polo	£11.00
Jackets	£12.00
Trousers	£12.00
Raincoats & Overcoats	£18.00
Vests, Shorts & Leggings	£8.00
Sweaters & Cardigans	£10.00
Skirts	£10.00
Dresses	£20.00
Evening Dresses	£27.00
Ties, Scarves & Shawls	£7.00
Nightgowns & Pyjamas	£12.00
Jalabiyas, Abayas & Sari	£26.00
Dressing Gown	£12.00
Evening Suit	£23.00

Clothing of children up to 12 years old will be discounted 50%



